

BID TABULATION SUMMARY
SULPHUR SPRINGS ROAD PAVEMENT OVERLAY

No. of Bids: 4

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	PAY UNIT	ENGINEERS AMOUNT		Broome Bituminous		Dalrymple		L&T Construction		Sutcliffe-Kate	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
402.000011	Plant Production Quality Adjustment to HMA Items	360	QU	\$90.00	\$32,400.00	\$90.00	\$32,400.00	\$90.00	\$32,400.00	\$90.00	\$32,400.00	\$90.00	\$32,400.00
402.018904	Truing & Leveling F9, HMA, 80 Series compaction	2900	Ton	\$80.00	\$232,000.00	\$69.00	\$200,100.00	\$79.00	\$229,100.00	\$92.00	\$266,800.00	\$99.50	\$288,550.00
402.127304	12.5 F3 Top Course HMA, 70 Series compaction	4300	Ton	\$80.00	\$344,000.00	\$68.00	\$292,400.00	\$75.00	\$322,500.00	\$87.00	\$374,100.00	\$99.00	\$425,700.00
407.0102	Diluted Tack Coat	7000	Gallon	\$3.00	\$21,000.00	\$2.42	\$16,940.00	\$1.75	\$12,250.00	\$1.90	\$13,300.00	\$0.75	\$5,250.00
619.01	Basic Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	NEC.	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,468.63	\$25,468.63	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
640.11	Yellow Paint ReflectORIZED Stripes - 15 mils	34500	LF	\$0.40	\$13,800.00	\$0.33	\$11,385.00	\$0.15	\$5,175.00	\$0.14	\$4,830.00	\$0.29	\$10,005.00
697.03	Field Change Payment	30000	DC	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00
698.04	Asphalt Price Adjustment	100	DC	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
699.040001	Mobilization (4% maximum)	NEC.	LS	\$28,132.00	\$28,132.00	\$20,095.00	\$20,095.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$29,500.00	\$29,500.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
TOTAL BID					\$731,432.00		\$618,420.00		\$666,525.00		\$776,498.63		\$850,005.00

Corrected for
Addition error


Gary Hammond, P.E.
Commissioner of Public Works